

BILL OF QUANTITIES**Tender No.F1/T-11/NVR-CCTV-CISF-RT/2020-M**

Supply, Installation & Commissioning of NVR and HDD's for 2 nos. CCTV monitors at CISF Control room of Cochin Port

Sl. No.	Description of Item	Quantity		Deptl. Estimate	
				Rate (Rs.)	Amount(Rs.)
1	16 channel NVR with 8 SATA HDD (SAMSUNG WISENET XRN-1610 or eqvt. compatible with existing systems)	2	Nos.	125233.33	250466.66
2	6 TB Hard Disk Drive	16	Nos.	21733.33	347733.28
3	Ceiling Mount TV Stand	2	Nos.	16266.67	32533.34
4	HDMI cable 15 metre	2	Sets	7216.67	14433.34
5	Installation and Configuration	1	LS	17000.00	17000.00
					662166.62
	Average (excluding GST)			Or say Rs.	6,62,167/-

SCHEDULE B1

	Departmental Estimated Cost	Percentage Quoted above / below the Departmental Amount		Above / Below	Bidder's Quoted Amount (Rs.)	Bidder's Quoted Amount (Rs.) in Words
		*In Figures	In Words			
Percentage quoted above/ below the departmental amount shown in the above schedule	662167.00		Nil		662167.00	

- Note :
- 1.The tenderer shall quote either plus or minus sign (eg: +5 or -5) in figures only
 2. Only two decimal digits shall be accepted
 3. Contents under columns 'In words' and 'Quoted Amount' appear automatically